CHER MERLO

ASSISTANT PRODUCTION MANAGER ART DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only



Reality 2023, Production Manager

HOLMES FAMILY RESCUE - SEASON 2

Reality 2023, Production Manager

HOW TO FAIL AS A POPSTAR

Web Series 2022, Assistant Production Manager

FRIDAY NIGHT THUNDER - SEASON 3

Docu-Series 2022, Assistant Production Manager

RELAX, I'M FROM THE FUTURE

Feature 2021, Assistant Production Manager



CONTACT INFORMATION

chermerlo@gmail.com (416) 988-5529